
 

 

 

Technical Review Committee Assignments 

2020-2021 

 

Youth Council Member Technical Review Committee Committee Contact Email  Phone 

Barrett, Ryan Green Space Advisory  Megan Stencel stencelm@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2251 

Bennett, Hannah Cemetery Citizen Advisory Leanne Scott scottl@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2460 

Bull, Caroline Green Space Advisory Megan Stencel stencelm@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2251 

Dosanjh, Aman Water and Sewer Tracey Balint 
Leon Luedeman 

balintt@rochesterhills.org 
luedemanl@rochesterhills.org 

248-841-2504 
248-841-2657 

Hall, Henry Deer Management Leanne Scott scottl@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2460 

Haq, Numair Liquor License Leanne Scott scottl@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2460 

Hrynkiw, Jessica Human Resources Pam Gordan gordonp@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2521 

Iyer, Maya Citizens Pathway  
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion 

Paul Davis 
Tom Talbert 

davisp@rochesterhills.org 
talbertt@rochesterhills.org 

248-841-2542 
248-841-2486 

Morris, Bella Public Safety & Infrastructure Sean Canto cantos@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2707 

Nasiri, Zena Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Tom Talbert talbertt@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2542 

Pillai, Shreya Public Safety & Infrastructure Sean Canto cantos@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2707 

Smith, Aden Cemetery Citizen Advisory Leanne Scott scottl@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2460 

Vijayakumar, Maya Green Space Advisory Megan Stencel stencelm@rochesterhills.org Megan Stencel 

William, Dana Human Resources Pam Gordan gordonp@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2521 

Zhang, Yitian Liquor License Leanne Scott scottl@rochesterhills.org 248-841-2460 

   

Please be sure to check your email for updates regarding your Technical Review Committee. In the event you are unable to attend a meeting, please notify your 

committee contact person and Sheila Brown.  

 

Take copious notes to share with your fellow Youth Council Members at the Youth Council meeting following your committee meeting. 
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